Semiconductor Group 1 1998-07-13
3 mm (T1) LED, Diffused
LR 3360, LS 3360, LO 3360
LY 3360, LG 3360,  LP 3360
VE
X0
67
10

IV (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LR 3360-DG
LR 3360-F
LR 3360-G
LR 3360-FJ
red red diffused   0.4 …   3.2
  1.0 …   2.0
  1.6 …   3.2
  1.0 …   8.0
Q62703-Q1316
Q62703-Q1317
Q62703-Q1318
Q62703-Q1319
LS 3360-HL
LS 3360-K
LS 3360-L
LS 3360-KN
super-red red diffused   2.5 … 20.0
  6.3 … 12.5
10.0 … 20.0
  6.3 … 50.0
Q62703-Q1320
Q62703-Q1321
Q62703-Q1322
Q62703-Q1323
LO 3360-HL
LO 3360-K
LO 3360-L
LO 3360-JM
orange orange diffused   2.5 ... 20.0
6.3 ... 12.5
10.0 ... 20.0
4.0 ... 32.0
Q62703-Q1887
Q62703-Q2400
Q62703-Q2596
Q62703-Q2410
LY 3360-HL
LY 3360-K
LY 3360-L
LY 3360-KN
yellow yellow diffused   2.5 ... 20.0
6.3 ... 12.5
10.0 ... 20.0
  6.3 ... 50.0
Q62703-Q1324
Q62703-Q1325
Q62703-Q1326
Q62703-Q1998
LG 3360-HL
LG 3360-J
LG 3360-K
LG 3360-L
LG 3360-KN
green green diffused   2.5 ... 20.0
  4.0 ...   8.0
6.3 ... 12.5
10.0 ... 20.0
  6.3 ... 50.0
Q62703-Q3818
Q62703-Q1865
Q62703-Q2008
Q62703-Q3507
Q62703-Q3819
LP 3360-GK
LP 3360-H
LP 3360-J
LP 3360-HL
pure green green diffused   1.6 ... 12.5